APRIL
12 April 2025
19 April 2025

MAY
03 May 2025

10 May 2025

17 May 2025

24 May 2025
31 May 2025

JUNE

07 June 2025
14 June 2025
21 June 2025
28 June 2025

JULY
05 July 2025

12 July 2025
19 July 2025
26 July 2025

AUG
02 Aug 2025

09 Aug2025
16 Aug 2025
30 Aug 2025

SEPT
06 Sept 2025
13 Sept 2025
20 Sept 2025
27 Sept 2025

SPECIAL EVENTS

2.30pm
2.00pm

2.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm

2.00pm
2.00PM

2.00pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

2.15pm

2.30pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

2.15pm
2.00pm

2.30pm

MENS FIXTURES 2025

HOME
HOME

HOME
AWAY
AWAY

AWAY
AWAY

AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY

HOME

HOME
HOME

HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY

HOME
AWAY
HOME

AWAY

SATURDAYS

MATRIX
AMBLESIDE

THE GRANGE
STOKE
RUGBY THORNFIELD

BILTON (1% leg)
THREE SPIRES

MATRIX
WOLVEY
STOKE
BANBURY BOROUGH

OAKFIELD
MEN NO GAME
BANBURY BOROUGH
BILTON 2™ leg)

RUGBY THORNFIELD
WOLVEY
THREE SPIRES
RUGBY RAILWAY

FINALS WEEKEND
OAKFIELD
RUGBY RAILWAY

THE GRANGE

NG

SPORT
ENGLAND

Yec
&

LOTTERY FUNDED

6
6 Mixed

6 Mixed
6
6 Mixed

6
6

[e) 3N ) N e) BiNe)]

5 Mixed

6 Mixed
6
6
6

6
5 Mixed
6

6 Mixed



